
Verstraete Didier

Syx Timothy

Vancraeyveldt Robrecht

Verraes Pieter-Jan

Soenen Thomas

Notredame Nikolaas

Van Den Hende Bart

Boerjan Senne

2049

2040

2068

2046

2067

2057

2050

8005

T.C. COME BA

T.C. OLYMPO

T.C. LEIEMEE

K.G.T.C. ZWE

T.C. STADEN

T.C. DE SCHA

TP RUMBEKE

KON. DEINZE

2169953

2188344

0066876

0279240

2177666

0553269

0062491

2160723
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10

10
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10

10

10
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Pype Nicky

Desmedt Filip

Swolfs Gert

Crombez Jakob

Devolder Kristof

Leroy Laurent

Devos Cedric

Goesaert Anthony

2087

2020

8005

2067

2022

2046

2047

2068

MARKSE TEN

T.C. DE MAND

KON. DEINZE

T.C. STADEN

T.C. SERVIO

K.G.T.C. ZWE

T.C. BLOEME

T.C. LEIEMEE

0860943

2157896

2100133

2185480

2012298

0501844

2178613

0223817
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3

10

10
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Pype Nicky

Vancraeyveldt Robrecht

Devolder Kristof

Van Den Hende Bart

Desmedt Filip

Crombez Jakob

Notredame Nikolaas

Boerjan Senne

6/1 - 6/1

6/3 - 6/0

6/0 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/0

6/1 - 6/0

1/6 - 6/2 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/0

Desmedt Filip

Devolder Kristof

Crombez Jakob

Van Den Hende Bart

0/6 - 7/5 - 7/6 (5)

6/1 - 7/6 (3)

7/6 (2) - 6/1

6/3 - 6/2

Crombez Jakob

Van Den Hende Bart

2/6 - 6/4 - 7/5

6/1 - 6/0

Van Den Hende Bart

7/5 - 6/0

1/
Club : 2047 T.C. BLOEMENHOF  Wedstrijdleider : 0247899 Vantieghem Didier
Tornooi : 202020471 Harrison's Open TC Bloemenhof van 20/06/2020 tot 05/07/2020

Reeks : ENKEL HEREN 35 6 van 3 tot 10
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


